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TRIAL: FLAXBOURNE CDT CLUB

DATE: 9™ & 10™ February 2024
EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD
ANDREW HARMAN
COMPETITOR
MARK COPLAND

NEIL EVANS

BRUCE HORTON

GRAEME COLE

JOHN TEMPLETON
JOHN TEMPLETON
JOHN TEMPLETON

DOG

DON
SMOKE
LARNIE
KEVIN
QUEEN
QUEEN
RON

# RUNS: 87

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

NEIL EVANS

COMPETITOR
GRAEME COLE
JOHN TEMPLETON
MIKE FORSYTH

MIKE FORSYTH

HAMISH LINTON
JOHN TEMPLETON

MIKE FORSYTH

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

JUDGE : SCOTT ARCHBOLD

1St
znd
3rd
4th
5th

1%t Intermediate

1%t Maiden

COMPETITOR
MAURICE HAAKMA
SCOTT MAC KENZIE
SAM MURRAY
TONI BLUNDEL

SAM SHEILD

SCOTT MAC KENZIE
TONI BLUNDELL
EVENT FOUR — STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE : SAM LUNN

1St
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1%t Intermediate

15t Maiden

COMPETITOR
HAMISH LINTON
GRANT PLAISTED

LOCKY TAYLOR

ANTONY BARTON

MIKE FORSYTH
LOCKY TAYLOR

TONI BLUNDELL

DOG
KEVIN
FRANK
FROST
SAM
PRINCE
FRANK
SAM

DOG
HECTOR
COBBA
JEAN
RAIN
WINNIE
COBBA
RAIN

DOG
EDGE
COKE
JOCK
FLARE
SATCH
JOCK
RAIN

# RUNS: 98

# RUNS: 68

# RUNS: 67

POINTS
95.5

95

94.5

93
92.75
92.75
84.5

POINTS
98

97

96.5

95

94.5

97

95

POINTS
97

96.5

96
95.75
95.25
96.5
95.75

POINTS
98

97

96.5

96
95.75
96.5

91

Comments: A very successful trial. Sheep went well on all courses. Thank you to the Land Owners,
Sponsors ,Helpers, Cook shop team & competitors and everyone else that came along.



