TRIAL: FLAXBOURNE CDT CLUB

DATE: 9TH & 10TH February 2024

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

JUDGE: AND	DREW HARMAN	# RUNS:	87
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	MARK COPLAND	DON	95.5
2 nd	NEIL EVANS	SMOKE	95
3 rd	BRUCE HORTON	LARNIE	94.5
4 th	GRAEME COLE	KEVIN	93
5 th	JOHN TEMPLETON	QUEEN	92.75
1 st Intermediate	JOHN TEMPLETON	QUEEN	92.75
1 st Maiden	JOHN TEMPLETON	RON	84.5

EVENT TWO - SHORT HEAD AND YARD

JUDGE :	NEIL EVANS		# RUNS: 98
	COMPETITOR	DOG	

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	GRAEME COLE	KEVIN	98
2 nd	JOHN TEMPLETON	FRANK	97
3 rd	MIKE FORSYTH	FROST	96.5
4 th	MIKE FORSYTH	SAM	95
5 th	HAMISH LINTON	PRINCE	94.5
1 st Intermediate	JOHN TEMPLETON	FRANK	97
1 st Maiden	MIKE FORSYTH	SAM	95

EVENT THREE – ZIG ZAG HUNT

RUNS: 68

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	MAURICE HAAKMA	HECTOR	97
2 nd	SCOTT MAC KENZIE	COBBA	96.5
3 rd	SAM MURRAY	JEAN	96
4 th	TONI BLUNDEL	RAIN	95.75
5 th	SAM SHEILD	WINNIE	95.25
1 st Intermediate	SCOTT MAC KENZIE	COBBA	96.5
1 st Maiden	TONI BLUNDELL	RAIN	95.75

EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT

JUDGE: SAM LUNN	# RUNS: 67
JODGE : JAN EUNIN	π NONS. 07

	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	HAMISH LINTON	EDGE	98
2 nd	GRANT PLAISTED	COKE	97
3 rd	LOCKY TAYLOR	JOCK	96.5
4 th	ANTONY BARTON	FLARE	96
5 th	MIKE FORSYTH	SATCH	95.75
1 st Intermediate	LOCKY TAYLOR	JOCK	96.5
1 st Maiden	TONI BLUNDELL	RAIN	91

Comments: A very successful trial. Sheep went well on all courses. Thank you to the Land Owners, Sponsors ,Helpers, Cook shop team & competitors and everyone else that came along.